
順位 氏       名 ＧＲ 備     考入賞 飛賞

36

39

37

37

36

40

40

37

40

40

38

42

41

41

43

42

45

43

40

43

45

46

42

44

46

46

50

35

36

39

39

40

37

37

41

38

39

41

38

39

39

37

38

36

38

41

41

40

39

44

42

43

44

47

71

75

76

76

76

77

77

78

78

79

79

80

80

80

80

80

81

81

81

84

85

85

86

86

89

90

97

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

１

２

３

４

５

６

７

８

９

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

林田　直也

世良　博

吉永　匡一郎

松井　優

西嶋　元風

末次　史弥

市丸　貴翔

會津　誠之輔

大地　陸遥

木村　智哉

山本　大勢

大坪　耀

海老沢　源太朗

古賀　遼平

山川　雄太郎

山下　竜弥

松藤　尚瑛

松岡　廉太郎

平原　綾太

大地　悠遥

出利葉　翔太郎

吉水　晴耶

姜　久史

江田　龍生

寺田　慶史

船本　夏生

池田　勝汰
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開催日:令和04年04月21日

第77回 国民体育大会福岡県代表選手

茜ゴルフクラブ  
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